Varianta

Cena

Vyska vE. podstavce
Pramér kalichu

Barva
Barva

Material podstavce
Poklice v cené
Moznost emblému
Celoplastovy pohar
Katalog

Strana v katalogu

Tsabe
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-
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33808.1
205 Ké
22 cm
80 mm

zlata
stiibrna

zlata
stfibrna

bily mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

44

33808
Pohary TROFIX 33808
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Pohar TROFIX, vyska 22 cm, stfibrny/zlaty

33808.2
225 K¢
24 cm
100 mm

zlata
stfibrna

zlata
stfibrna

bily mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

44
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33808.3
275 K¢
27 cm
120 mm

zlata
stfibrna

zlata
stfibrna

bily mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

44

33808.4
315 Ké
30 cm
140 mm

zlata
stfibrna

zlata
stfibrna

bily mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

44

33808.5
375 Ké
33 cm
160 mm

zlata
stfibrna

zlata
stfibrna

bily mramor
Ne
Ano
Ne
no.3

44
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